M18000005228

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
	iress)	
(Add	liess)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
		MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nan	ne)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	ly

.



05/14/18--01033--015 **125.00



151000045755

ι '



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 15, 2018

MICHAEL TANSEY 17644 PRIMA LANE EVERGREEN, CO 80439 US

SUBJECT: LUXE SHOW VENTURES, LLC Ref. Number: W18000045755

We have received your document for LUXE SHOW VENTURES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Janeice L Smith Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 718A00010041

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

hou SUBJECT: ame of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call-

at (1215) <u>337</u> Area Code Daytime Daytime Telephone Number Name of Contact Person

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION GEORGE FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A POREICIN-LIMITED LIABILITY. COMPLIANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE SUCCE OF FLORIDA:

10 ntures Company, must methode "Lumited Linbility Company," "LI.C.," or "LLC.") nort sus abile, min strente none adopted far the purpties of materials desired in Fleville The strenter rate must include "Limited Linking Company," "LLC," or "LLC.") had borneys issued instituty company is organized) in Funda, & pute as reportable) 1999, F.S. to determine penalty liability 6. 4 7 Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) E Name: $\overline{\mathbf{z}}$ Office Address: F ò Florida (Cin)

Registered agent's acceptance: "

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as regist<u>ered agent.</u>

Rainming

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/nave authority to macage is/are:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
<u>Owner</u>	Michael Joirse	=34 =34	Nicholas Korniloff 7 Bay Harbe Road Toquesta, EL 33969
		<u> </u>	

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida-Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree followy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

រំផ្លោះដោទ



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LUXE SHOW VENTURES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LUXE SHOW VENTURES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6819835 8300

SR# 20184507057 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1